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9 NG 3 0.1 12,000 12,000 0.00%
3] anGim (anGlgn) 3 0.1 43,000 43,000 0.00%
m ANGIM (AN Gig) 8 6.1 35,000 35,000 0.00%
G ANGIM (NG Y ) § 0.0 30,000 30,000 0.00%
tt mﬁLgﬁm'j (CP) 3 6.1 13,000 13,000 0.00%
9 ﬁﬂt'i[gﬁ ANGaJ§ (CP) § 0.1 23,000 22,000 -4.35%
n nnt'aLgﬁ ANGMIMS (CP) § 0.0 25,000 23,000 -8.00%
d fml“'j]Eﬁ iR (cp) ¥ a0 25,000 25,000 0.00%
g ﬁnt'iLgﬁfgj ANGaig § 1.7 28,000 28,000 0.00%
90  G[unigi mGmMME i 6.0 32,000 32,000 0.00%
99 fmﬁLgﬁfgj Fhiig ya.0 35,000 35,000 0.00%
ob  wsijuin i 6.1 22,000 22,000 0.00%
om W&l (Wb) .1 28,000 28,000 0.00%
9k M SN GIa (CP) § 0.1 8,200 8,200 0.00%
o MR GINGIT W (CP) i A1 10,000 10,000 0.00%
99  MBMMNE I ¥ 6.1 11,000 11,000 0.00%
o MIBMMUSINGITIW ¥ 6.0 14,000 14,000 0.00%
96  wsmHH i i .1 9,000 9,000 0.00%
98  WIRN[ENHINGIUIL i 8.0 12,000 12,000 0.00%
B0 (NG 8 5.0 13,000 13,000 0.00%
W9  EHIMN yi.n 16,000 16,000 0.00%
bb  nhwsi i U 1,000 1,000 0.00%
bm  nins i {mu 600 600 0.00%
be  nhs iy {mu 700 700 0.00%
bt (Rl () i 6.0 12,000 12,000 0.00%
be (R ([un) i b1 16,000 16,000 0.00%
b [RsTNh ([um) i 6.1 12,000 12,000 0.00%



75 887 ARDB

5]t
JF3
mo
me
mb
mim
me

Mme
me
ma
me
€0
€9
3]
Em
qq
Gle
€9
qy
qd
€&
0
€9
kb
em
]
tete
€9

(B ([piev)
BOLEE
tyofis

mAGAM
matinmis)i
AN AN

EE

inthi

mii
gHEm
I
Hghmay
[feufi
it

simhit
N

¥ 8.1
¥ 8.1
¥ 8.1
i B.1i
i 8.1
i B.1i
i 8.1
i 8.1
i 8.1
¥ 8.1
i 8.1
i 8.1
i 8.1
¥ 8.1
i 8.1
¥ 8.1
i 8.1
¥ 8.1
RN
i 8.1
¥ 8.1
¥ 8.1
¥ 8.1
¥ 8.1
¥ 8.1
i 8.1
i 8.1
i 8.1
i 8.1

10,000
3,000
4,000
3,500
4,000
3,000
5,500
8,500
10,000
5,000
3,000
3,500
3,500
15,000
10,000
4,500
3,000
5,000
3,000
4,000
4,500
1,700
8,000
3,000
4,500
3,000
5,000
2,500
8,000

3,000
3,000

10,000
3,000
4,000
3,500
4,000
3,000
5,500
8,500
10,000
5,000
3,000
3,500
3,500
15,000
10,000
4,500
3,000
5,000
3,000
4,000
4,500
1,700
8,000
3,000
4,500
3,000
5,000
2,500
8,000

3,000
3,000

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%



73 52808 ARDB
\)" djndniEusfigfivdiouny

HHUTIR yo.n 1,900 1,900 0.00%

roinn et ¥ 6.1 5,000 5,000 0.00%

ima (i) 8.0 4,000 4,000 0.00%
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